S
SPECIFICATIONS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
4 A CAPACITY,
THE VARIETY OF CONTACT
ARRANGEMENTS
S RELAYS
mm inch

voltage,
V DC (40
°
C)
S
❑
EB-3V 3 2.1 0.3 66.7 45 23 200 5.5
S
❑
EB-5V 5 3.5 0.5 38.5 130 65 192 9.0
S
❑
EB-6V 6 4.2 0.6 33.3 180 93 200 11.0
S
❑
EB-12V 12 8.4 1.2 16.7 720 370 200 22.0
S
❑
EB-24V 24 16.8 2.4 8.4 2,850 1,427 202 44.0
S
❑
EB-48V 48 33.6 4.8 5.6 8,500 3,410 271 75.0
Type Nominal voltage,
V DC
Set and reset
voltage,

voltage,
V DC (40
°
C)Coil I Coil II Coil I Coil II
S
❑
EB-L2-3V 3 2.1 66.7 45 45 10 10 200 5.5
S
❑
EB-L2-5V 5 3.5 38.5 130 130 31 31 192 9.0
S
❑
EB-L2-6V 6 4.2 33.7 180 180 40 40 200 11.0
S
❑
EB-L2-12V 12 8.4 16.7 720 720 170 170 200 22.0
S
❑
EB-L2-24V 24 16.8 8.4 2,850 2,850 680 680 202 44.0
S
❑
EB-L2-48V 48 33.6 7.4 6,500 6,500 1,250 1,250 355 65.0
Ex.
Contact arrangement Classification of type
2: 2 Form A 2 Form B
3: 3 Form A 1 Form B